MONTHLY PARTICIPATION OF ALL FAMILIES

STATE TOTALS FFY 2025
REPORT TOTAL
MONTH FAMILIES
October 2024 2,237
November 2,319
December 2,394
January 2025 2,255
February 2,095
March 1,988
April 1,950
May 1,864

Average

2,138

TOTAL
SANCTIONED

oOh~hWhAWUON

N

TOTAL
ADJUSTED

2,235
2,313
2,389
2,252
2,091
1,985
1,946
1,864

2,134

TOTAL
COUNTABLE
PARTICIPANTS

186
177
188
189
135
157
223
230

186

PERCENT
COUNTED

8.31%
7.63%
7.85%
8.38%
6.44%
7.90%
11.44%
12.34%

8.79%

PERCENT
VOCED

31.18%
24.29%
17.55%
25.93%
44.44%
46.50%
31.39%
29.57%

31.36%



