MONTHLY PARTICIPATION OF ALL FAMILIES STATE TOTALS FFY 2025

REPORT MONTH	TOTAL FAMILIES	TOTAL SANCTIONED	TOTAL ADJUSTED	TOTAL COUNTABLE PARTICIPANTS	PERCENT COUNTED	PERCENT VOC ED
October 2024	2,237	2	2,235	186	8.31%	31.18%
November	2,319	6	2,313	177	7.63%	24.29%
December	2,394	5	2,389	188	7.85%	17.55%
January 2025	2,255	3	2,252	189	8.38%	25.93%
February	2,095	4	2,091	135	6.44%	44.44%
March	1,988	3	1,985	157	7.90%	46.50%
April	1,950	4	1,946	223	11.44%	31.39%
Мау	1,864	0	1,864	230	12.34%	29.57%
Average	2,138	2	2,134	186	8.79%	31.36%